

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. 2nd Bail Application No. 2044/2026

Surendar Singh @ Sundar S/o Gopal Singh

----Accused-Applicant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Applicant(s) : Mr. Gaurav Meena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Devi Singh, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

13/04/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता प्रार्थी के निवेदन पर पत्रावली दो सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

LOKESH RAJ /7