

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous II Bail Application No. 2044/2026

Surendar Singh @ Sundar S/o Gopal Singh

-----Applicant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Deepesh Kumawat, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Anshuman Saxena, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

08/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter after two weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J